Omloop der Kempen |

2009

procyclingstats.com

10/05/2009 | 112km | 90 starting
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HPU
ARC

LNL

ARC
HPU

LLT

LNL

BEKKERING Eyelien
VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek
SOEK Julia

VAN WINGERDEN Josien
BROEKEMA Erika
TABAK Noortje
BEKKERING Danielle
EVERSDIJK Anne
KOEDOODER Vera
KNETEMANN Roxane
VAN DE REE Monique
GRIMBERG Arenda

NED19781121
NED19821008
NED19901212
NED19870922
NED19831005
NED19880713
NED19761225
NED19890505
NED19831031
NED19870401
NED19880302
NED19780310
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ARC

LNL
ARC

LNL
ARC

LNL

HIJGENAAR Yvonne
VAN DER AA Daisy
HELMINK Judith
WAGTHO Lianne
BAKKER Liesbeth
VAN ALEBEEK Sissy
VAN ESSEN Sharon
BALTUS Yvonne
HUISMAN Marit
SPIJKERMAN Bertine
WELTER Hannah
BINNENDIJK Marlijn

NED19800515
NED19890503
NED19830421
NED19850605
NED19860706
NED19760208
NED19810303
NED19880829
NED19890103
NED19820531
NED19880426
NED19860512



